1,34,918.00

6,000.00

69,014.00

10,092.00

7,968.00

PROVIDENT FUND

PROFESSIONAL TAX

LABOUR WELFARE FUND

1,812.00

200.00

0.00

14,438.00

1,600.00

25.00

Total Earnings 85,314.00  6,96,527.00 Total Deductions 2,012.00 16,063.00

Net Pay :     Rs. 83,302.00

In Words    Rupees Eighty Three Thousand Three Hundred and Two Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0